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PALACINA

THE RESIDENCE « THE SUITES

NAIROBI ¢ KENYA

THE SUITES
RATES ARE DAILY SINGLE SUITE DOUBLE SUITE PENTHOUSE (02 BEDROOM)
INCLUDING FULL BREAKFAST $ 262.00 $363.00 $550.00

THE RESIDENCE NORTH

PALACINA 01 BEDROOM $ 262 FOR ONE

EXECUTIVE 01 BEDROOM $ 315 FOR ONE

RATES ARE DAILY

INCLUDING FULL BREAKFAST EXECUTIVE 02 BEDROOM $ 390 FOR TWO
PENTHOUSE 02 BEDROOM $ 550 FOR TWO
EXECUTIVE 03 BEDROOM $ 550 FOR THREE
Extra bed adult is 75% of the single adult rate Day Suite is 60% of the overnight rates (Latest 6.00pm)
Extra bed child is 50% of the single adult rate (02-12 years old) Pre-payment required for all reservations & Cancellation policy in effect
Infant 0-2yrs stays free if sharing with adult Should you wish to settle your account in EURO please inquire for the
Children under 12 in own suite is 75% of double rate (max 2 kids) prevailing rate.

THE RESIDENCE

RATES PER DAY - 01 BEDROOM 02 BEDROOM 03 BEDROOM PENTHOUSE 01 BEDROOM
MINIMUM 30 DAYS
(BED ONLY) $99 $138 $158 $550

CANCELLATION & NO-SHOW POLICY

Due to the potential loss of revenue occasioned by a cancellation or reduction in days (R.l.D.), the following policy is applicable at
Palacina’s discretion.

e |f cancelled or R.I.D. within 20 days prior to arrival - 25% of the accommodation revenue

e |If cancelled or R.I.D. within 14 days prior to arrival - 50% of the accommodation revenue

e If cancelled or R.I.D. less than 7 days prior to arrival or No Show - 100% charge

PLEASE VISIT WWW.PALACINA.COM FOR FEATURES AND IMAGES OF NAIROBI’S MOST RELAXING ADDRESS
Tel: +254 733 777 173 | Email: info@palacina.com | Web: www.palacina.com




